GI-TCL
Inset LED Taxiway Centreline Light
Calle de los Reyes Católicos, 6. Nave 102
28108 - Alcobendas (Madrid) - Spain / +34 91 327 19 662
Standard compliance Use
Drawing
Chromaticity
ICAO

3
Components and spare parts
Ordering Code
Photometry
White
(Straight)
White
(toe-in Right)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
White
(toe-in Left)
G (Green), Y (Yellow), B (Blank)
A:     Channel A
B:     Channel B
COLOUR
S:     Straight
R:     Right
L:     Left
1:     1 FAA L-823 bipolar
2:     2 FAA L-823 bipolar
BEAM DIRECTION (TOE-IN)
CONNECTORS
0:     No
1:     Fail Open
MONITORING
GI-TCL - AB - X - X - X
IN08BOT0001
IN08INT0000
LIACINT0003
LIACINTYC00
IN08LEDGR00
LIACINTGS00
IN08LEDGL00
LIACINTGC00
IN08LEDYR00
IN08INT0001
IN08LEDYL00
IN08INT0002
IN08LEDYS00
IN08EXT0000
LIAC0000000
LIACINT0000
LIACINT0002
LIACINTYS00
IN08LEDGS00
IN08BOT0000
IN08TOP0001
IN08TOP0000
1, 2 and 4
1, 2 and 4
6 and 7
6 and 7
-
5